CORRECTION(S) TO WATER WELL RECORD (WWC-5)

(to rectify lacking or incorrect information)

Location listed as:	County: McPherson Location changed to:
Section-Township-Range: None Given	5-205-3 W
Fraction (1/4 1/4 1/4):	5-205-3 W NE SE SE
Other changes: Initial statements:	
Changed to:	
Comments:	
verification method: <u>Latitude</u> and longitude <u>KGS</u> website, and mapping 7	ude, conversion tool on
KGS website, and mapping 7	tool on KGS website.
	initials: 6/6/2006

submitted by: Kansas Geological Survey, Data Resources Library, 1930 Constant Ave., Lawrence, KS 66047-3726 to: Kansas Dept of Health & Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 SW Jackson, Suite 420, Topeka, KS 66612-1367.

W A	TER WELL RE	CORD VMPOWA	Form WV	WC-5	Division of Wa	iter Resources; App. No.			
	LOCATION OF WA		Fraction			Township Number			
	County MeDhea	com)	1/4	1/4 1/4		T S	R E/W		
	Distance and direction located within city?	from nearest town or	city street address	of well if		ng Systems (decimal deg			
	located within city? N	e Pherson, Kan	FIND OF 19.2	•	Latitude:	8° 20.214 = 38	3. 3369" N		
2	WATER WELL OV	VNER : EXPOSO MUCU	havet Energy Con	pany	Longitude: 9	7° 40.085 = 97	7.668/°W		
_	RR#, St. Address, Bo	X# ElPasoCorpora	Himo J.	7 · · /	Datum:				
	WATER WELL OV RR#, St. Address, Bo City, State, ZIP Code	: 2 Nevada Ave	nuc Room 432	MATURICA	Data Collection	Method:			
	LOCATE WELL'S	4 DEPTH OF COM	45, CO 80903 APLETED WELL	19	Data Concello	ft.	- 111		
3	LOCATION	4 DET THOT CON	ILLETED WEEL	J	•••••				
	WITH AN "X" IN								
	SECTION BOX:	TION BOX: WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVELft. below land surface measured on mo/day/yr							
	N	N Pump test data: Well water wasft. after hours pumping gpm							
	Est. Yieldgpm: Well water wasft. afterhours pumpinggpm WELL WATER TO BE USED AS: 5 Public water supply 8 Air conditioning 11 Injection well								
	NW NE	1 Domestic 3 F	eedlot 6 Oil	field water s	suppry o A unnly 9 D	ewatering 12 Of	her (Specify below)		
W	E					onitoring well			
	SW SE			(<i>0</i>			
	SW SE					s;			
		Sample was submitte	ed	Wat	er well disinfected	l? Yes No	••••		
	S								
5	TYPE OF CASING I					NG JOINTS: Glued			
		` '		Other (specif					
121	2PVC 4 ABS	7 Fibergl	ass ft Diameter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	in to	Threaded	in to		
Ca	sing height above land	l surface	in Weight		.lbs./ft. Wall	thickness or guage No.	3ch 80		
	PE OF SCREEN OR				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	and an area of Sampe 110.			
		inless Steel 5 Fib	perglass ⑦ PV	C 9	ABS	11 Other (Specify)			
		Ivanized Steal 6 Co		I(SR) 10	Asbestos-Cement	12 None used (oper	n hole)		
SC	REEN OR PERFORA			6 m 1	0.10.11.1	1137 / 1	1.		
	Continuous slot	3 Mill slot 5 4 Key punched 6	Guazed wrapped			s 11 None (open heify)			
SC	REEN-PERFORATE	D INTERVALS: From	n 14 fi			ft. to .			
	GRAVEL PAC	K INTERVALS: From	m13 f	t. to19	ft., From	ft. to ft. to .	ft.		
		Fron	m f	t. to	ft., From	ft. to .	ft.		
6	CPOUT MATERIA	I · 1 Neat cement	2 Cement grout	3 Rentonite	4 Other				
	out Intervals: From	om		m	ft. to .L.3	. ft., From	ft. toft.		
	hat is the nearest source	e of possible contamir	nation:			·,			
	1 Septic tank	4 Lateral line	1 2			Insecticide Storage	16 Other (specify		
	2 Sewer lines	5 Cess pool	8 Sewage lagoo			Abandoned water well	below)		
L.	3 Watertight sewe		9 Feedyard			Oil well/gas well			
	rection from well?	LITHOLOG	arc i oc	FRO!	M TO	PLUGGING INT	TEDVALS		
FI	5 19 Pu		tu Clau	FROI	WI IO	FLUGGING IN	ERVALS		
<u> </u>		1. SOOO 1 AL	un Clay						
	WN								
<u></u>									
_									
7 CONTDACTOD'S OD I ANDOWNED'S CEDTIFICATION. This water wall was (1) constructed (2) reconstructed or (2) plusced									
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was (1) constructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year). Or constructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year). Or constructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year).									
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. JO! This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/dab/year) U. J. O. J. U. J. J. J. U. J.									
under the business name ACCO in led Faviron Murtal Industries ("purasignature) ("Durus							*		
uı	der the business name	ASSOCIATED FOUNT	onmurtal In	Yustories ("	(Na) (Signature)	adue Daines	•		
ur IN	der the business name STRUCTIONS: Use type	writer or ball point pen. Pl	onmutal In LEASE PRESS FIRML	y and <u>PRINT</u> cle	arly. Please fill in bla	nks, underline or circle the	correct answers. Send top		
IN thi	der the business name STRUCTIONS: Use type ee copies to Kansas Departs	writer or ball point pen. Pi nent of Health and Environ	DOMESTAL JAN LEASE PRESS FIRML ment, Bureau of Water,	Y and <u>PRINT</u> cle Geology Section	arly! Please fill in blan, 1000 SW Jackson S	adue Daines	correct answers. Send top s 66612-1367. Telephone		



PO Box 5300 Norman, Oklahoma 73070 Phone: (405) 360-1434 FAX: (405) 360-1480

The purpose of the multi-level wells at McPherson was to monitor the vapors in the unsaturated zone at various depth intervals during a Soil Vapor Extraction Pilot Test to be conducted by our client, MWH Americas.